
Allahabad Chheoki - Katihar Kumbh Mela Special/05718XX - Exp - NFR 
ACOI/Allahabad Chheoki Junction to KIR/Katihar Junction 

14h 0m - 644 km - 13 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ACOI Allahabad Chheoki
Junction

15:30 0 1 0 115 NCR

2 BDL Vindhyachal 16:08 16:10 2m 2 1 73 44 84 NCR
3 MZP Mirzapur 16:20 16:25 5m 2 1 80 40 85 NCR
4 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
18:00 18:10 10m 0 1 144 72 79 ECR

5 BXR Buxar 19:28 19:30 2m 1 1 237 50 68 ECR
6 ARA Ara Junction 20:53 20:55 2m 1 1 306 71 59 ECR
7 DNR Danapur 21:28 21:30 2m 1 1 345 19 54 ECR
8 PNBE Patna Junction 22:00 22:10 10m 0 1 355 49 57 ECR
9 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 23:05 23:07 2m 1 1 400 73 48 ECR
10 MKA Mokama 23:43 23:45 2m 1 1 444 17 144 ECR
11 BGS Begusarai 01:42 01:44 2m 2 2 478 71 42 ECR
12 KGG Khagaria Junction 02:18 02:20 2m 2,3 2 518 53 39 ECR
13 MNE Mansi Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 2,3 2 527 60 42 ECR
14 NNA Naugachia 03:30 03:32 2m 1 2 585 30 39 ECR
15 KIR Katihar Junction 05:30 0 2 644 - 32 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (01:07)

May 07 2024 (01:07)

1

1


